Donated by

Glendower Hotel

This award is presented annually to the overall winner of Autotest and
Concours combined.

Year

1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

Winner

J R Stephens
J Vincent

J Stephens
S K Baines
C S Hill

R W Pugh
S Spensley
R W Pugh
S K Baines
R W Pugh
S K Baines
S K Baines
P Grange
A Grant

G A Mizon
M Cocks

Year

2012
2013
2014*
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020/21
2022
2023
2024

Winner

J Alden

J Alden

B Rawlinson / A Threlkeld
A Bleasdale

C Harfield

A Threlkeld

M Cocks

P Pattinson

No Award — Covid-19
A Bleasdale

R Askew

P Johnson

*Bryan won Autotest & 2" in Concours, Andrew won Concours & 2" in
Autotest



