

## Norcemog Glendower Cup Award

Donated by Glendower Hotel



This award is presented annually to the overall winner of Autotest and Concours combined.

Year	Winner	Year	Winner
1006	I.D. Ctanhana	2012	I Aldon
1996	J R Stephens	2012	J Alden
1997	J Vincent	2013	J Alden
1998	J Stephens	2014*	B Rawlinson / A Threlkeld
1999	S K Baines	2015	A Bleasdale
2000	C S Hill	2016	C Harfield
2001	R W Pugh	2017	A Threlkeld
2002	S Spensley	2018	M Cocks
2003	R W Pugh	2019	P Pattinson
2004	S K Baines	2020/21	No Award – Covid-19
2005	R W Pugh	2022	A Bleasdale
2006	S K Baines	2023	R Askew
2007	S K Baines	2024	P Johnson
2008	P Grange		
2009	A Grant		
2010	G A Mizon		
2011	M Cocks		

<sup>\*</sup>Bryan won Autotest &  $2^{\rm nd}$  in Concours, Andrew won Concours &  $2^{\rm nd}$  in Autotest